2020 F EHRRHESANAT Y RR—LBFHEAS
R EAMESANRT v MiR—IILEFERSARREH

PESEL: S

hXFv o357

NX-5» A iSRS~

A LT

REAL FAT

Dp>E8EI77

ER2IHAR—Y

—

BFREER
BB Bullets
AEBRS Dp>58057
3 W
4 Beasty
%5 8
_ 56 .
= ] I
- s =
Bullets 0

53
74

69

66 81|95 65
72 69

SALREE

75(60

115

79
77

58

11

77

R N 4

< ~n0 o0 O

88

65

N
N

13

Beasty

URM

EIGHT EXCHANGE

HBERIILIIN—T

HIGH LIFE

Bullets



	男子最終結果

